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No. of responses = 29
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Question text Left pole : : Right pole n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1 cf=Cumulative Frequency
Scale Histogram
1. was my teacher

1.1)

Yes ) 93.1% n=29

No () 6.9%

70.4% 29.6% 0% 0% 0%

2 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts Definitely Agree T Definitely Disagree ~ N=27
effectively. av.=4.7
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
¥ The feedback | received from this teacher has Definitely Agree 7|0_8 Ai e Definitely Disagree ~ N=24
helped my learning and performance (select N/A if av.=4.7
another teacher was responsible for providing you dev.=0.6
with feedback for this course) ab.=3

5 4 3 2 1 cf=95.83%

Y Please comment on aspects of this teacher's teaching you think were particularly good.

B He cleared all my doubt. Also, helped in understanding some other doubts which was not related to exercise from the course.
B Robert explains everything clearly and is very helpful.

B The teacher involves the class

B very detailed explanation about the knowledge and the problems

% Please comment on aspects of this teacher's teaching you think could be improved.
® |n terms of course materials, perhaps it would be better to combine multiple files into one for each session.
B The exercises from week to week seem repetitive.

B typo error

% Qverall, | am satisfied with the teaching by this Definitely Agree 7:1 /i e Definitely Disagree ~ N=27
teacher on the course. av.=4.7

dev.=0.5

cf=96.30%
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Julliard, Robert Rogers

Profile

Subunit: FM - Finance
'|' Responsible for modules: Julliard

1 Name of the course: Robert Rogers
(Name of the survey)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

1. was my teacher

12)  The teacher communicated ideas and concepts Definitely Agree | g Definitely
effectively. ‘ Disagree n=27 av.=4.7
13)  The feedback | received from this teacher has helped Definitely Agree .|. Definitely
my learning and performance (select N/A if another , Disagree n=24 av.=4.7
teacher was responsible for providing you with
16)  Overall, | am satisfied with the teaching by this Definitely Agree .,. Definitely
teacher on the course. Disagree n=27 av.=4.7
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